Sidmouth Town Council

Amount

Date Paid Net of VAT

09/02/2022
11/02/2022
16/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
21/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022

666.67
2,197.19
4,865.00
6,315.52
1,212.56
2,031.30
1,114.95
1,650.00

895.83

800.00

Payee Name

East Devon District Council
Bulb Energy

Sidmouth Folk Festival
STC Payroll Feb

STC HMRC Feb

STC Pensions Feb

STC TIC Payroll Feb

Boyces at Manstree

C.G.S. Feb

C.G.S. Feb

Payments over £500 February 2022

Transaction Detail

Manstone Memorial Bench

Backdated elec charges Seafront Amenity Building
Folk Festival ticket sales

STC Payroll Feb

STC HMRC Feb

STC Pensions Feb

STC TIC Payroll Feb

Planters winter/spring aftercare

C.G.S. Feb grass cutting and litter picking

C.G.S. Feb street cleaning and weeding



