	Amount		
Date Paid	Net of VAT	Payee Name	Transaction Detail
		•	
09/02/2022	666.67	East Devon District Council	Manstone Memorial Bench
11/02/2022	2,197.19	Bulb Energy	Backdated elec charges Seafront Amenity Building
16/02/2022	4,865.00	Sidmouth Folk Festival	Folk Festival ticket sales
18/02/2022	6,315.52	STC Payroll Feb	STC Payroll Feb
18/02/2022	1,212.56	STC HMRC Feb	STC HMRC Feb
18/02/2022	2,031.30	STC Pensions Feb	STC Pensions Feb
18/02/2022	1,114.95	STC TIC Payroll Feb	STC TIC Payroll Feb
21/02/2022	1,650.00	Boyces at Manstree	Planters winter/spring aftercare
22/02/2022	895.83	C.G.S. Feb	C.G.S. Feb grass cutting and litter picking
22/02/2022	800.00	C.G.S. Feb	C.G.S. Feb street cleaning and weeding